Week 1

Monday 14.09

Tuesday 15.09

09:30

Welcome coffee

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

Guided visit to
Valentino castle and
Botanic Garden

Evening

Visit to MAUTO and

aperitif

Wednesday 16.09

Thursday 17.09

Transfer to
Alessandria

Enogastronomic tour
to Langhe-Roero
Monferrato

Treasure hunt to
discover Turin

Friday 18.09

Week-end




Week 2

Monday 21.09

09:30

Tuesday 22.09

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

Evening

Visit to Thales Alenia
Space

Guided visit to
Egyptian Museum

Wednesday 23.09

Social Dinner

Thursday 24.09

Guided visit to
La Venaria Reale

Friday 25.09

Lunch

Week-end

Poster session

Stay-together party
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