Week 1	Monday 14.09	Tuesday 15.09	Wednesday 16.09	Thursday 17.09	Friday 18.09	Week-end
09:30	Welcome coffee	Polymers for AM	Transfer to Alessandria	Treasure hunt to discover Turin	AM technologies for metals	
10:30	Introduction to Additive Manufacturing (AM)	AM technologies for polymers	Preparation of metallic powders			
11:30					Metallic materials for AM	
12:30	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		Lunch	
13:30	Introduction to Additive Manufacturing (AM)	Lab. 1 @IAM Polymers	Characterization of metallic powders		Lab. 2 @ IAM Metals	
14:30	Guided visit to Valentino castle and Botanic Garden		Enogastronomic tour to Langhe-Roero Monferrato			
15:30						
Evening		Visit to MAUTO and aperitif				

Week 2	Monday 21.09	Tuesday 22.09	Wednesday 23.09	Thursday 24.09	Friday 25.09	Week-end
09:30						
10:30	Design for AM		Post processing and parts characterization		Integration of AM with conventional technologies	
11:30						
12:30	Lunch	Visit to Thales Alenia Space	Lunch	Guided visit to La Venaria Reale	Lunch	
13:30		Guided visit to Egyptian Museum			Poster session	
14:30	Process control		Didactic visit to Prima Additive		Poster session	
15:30						
Evening			Social Dinner		Stay-together party	